10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board Meeting
October 24, 2002 Agenda
Delaware Room, 16th Floor, RCSOB

Meeting Called to Order

Introduce Members and Others in Attendance
Adopt Minutes from July 12 Meeting
Committee Reports

Policy

Reclamation

Regulation, Legislation and Technical

Ad Hoc (Review MRAB Mission & By-laws)

Draft Final Rulemaking Entitled
Coal Mining, Chapter 86

Bonding Update

Environmentally Preferable Electricity

Pa. Prevailing Wage Act/
Bond Forfeiture Projects

BAMR Projects Status Report

Working Lunch with eMapPA Demonstration
AUM Data Layer

Draft SMCRA Remining Incentives Report
2001-2002

Biosolids Recycling

New Business
2003 Meeting Dates
Safe Fill Update

Open for Comments & Questions from the
Audience

Adjourn

Fred Wolf, Chair

Mark Snyder, Committee Chair
David Strong, Committee Chair
Dave Osikowicz, Committee Chair

Dave Mankamyer, Committee Chair

Evan Shuster, Mining and Reclamation

Jim Brahosky, District Mining Operations

Catherine Brownlee, Governor's
Green Government Council

Joe Pizarchik, Mining and Reclamation

Brian Bradley,
Abandoned Mine Reclamation

Ebbey Abraham,
Office of Information Technology

John Meehan, Mining and Reclamation

Diane Garvey, Garvey Resources Inc.

Board Members

Fred Wolf, Chair






	Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board Meeting

