## Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board Meeting

## October 24, 2002 Agenda

## Delaware Room, 16th Floor, RCSOB

10:00 a.m.	Meeting Called to Order	Fred Wolf, Chair			
10:05 a.m.	Introduce Members and Others in Attendance				
10:10 a.m.	Adopt Minutes from July 12 Meeting				
10:15 a.m.	Committee Reports				
	Policy	Mark Snyder, Committee Chair			
	Reclamation	David Strong, Committee Chair			
	Regulation, Legislation and Technical	Dave Osikowicz, Committee Chair			
	Ad Hoc (Review MRAB Mission & By-laws)	Dave Mankamyer, Committee Chair			
10:45 a.m.	Draft Final Rulemaking Entitled Coal Mining, Chapter 86	Evan Shuster, Mining and Reclamation			
11:00 a.m.	Bonding Update	Jim Brahosky, District Mining Operations			
11:15 a.m.	Environmentally Preferable Electricity	Catherine Brownlee, Governor's Green Government Council			
11:30 a.m.	Pa. Prevailing Wage Act/ Bond Forfeiture Projects	Joe Pizarchik, Mining and Reclamation			
11:45 a.m.	BAMR Projects Status Report	Brian Bradley, Abandoned Mine Reclamation			
12:00 p.m.	Working Lunch with eMapPA Demonstration AUM Data Layer	Ebbey Abraham, Office of Information Technology			
12:45 p.m.	Draft SMCRA Remining Incentives Report 2001-2002	John Meehan, Mining and Reclamation			
1:00 p.m.	Biosolids Recycling	Diane Garvey, Garvey Resources Inc.			
1:30 p.m.	New Business	Board Members			
	2003 Meeting Dates				
	Safe Fill Update				
2:00 p.m.	Open for Comments & Questions from the Audience				
2:30 p.m.	Adjourn	Fred Wolf, Chair			